G
eneral
 Info
rm
atio
n
C
ircuit

Multiplier
AC-3
A
AC-1
A
Single Phase Three Phase
4
3
NO
2
1
NC
115V 230V 200V 230V 480V 575V
9 25 3/4 1.5 3 3 5 7 1/2 1 1 CWB9-11-30♦ $72 $118
Z1
12 25 3/4 2 3 3 7 1/2 10 1 1 CWB12-11-30♦ $89 $123
18 32 1 3 5 5 10 15 1 1 CWB18-11-30♦ $103 $150
25 40 2 5 7 1/2 7 1/2 15 15 1 1 CWB25-11-30♦ $118 $177
32 50 3 5 10 10 20 25 1 1 CWB32-11-30♦ $140 $220
38 50 3 7.5 10 10 25 25 1 1 CWB38-11-30♦ $164 $282
Note: to complete the Part Number, replace “♦” by the appropriate coil voltage code.
Coil voltage code D02 D07 D15 D77 D25 D33 D39 D45 V24
V (50/60 Hz) 24 48 120 208 240 380 480 600 208-240v
Coil voltage code C02 C03 C07 C09 C12 C13 C15